
UISP

Circuito Master a Squadre Regionale

PROGRAMMA GARE

200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MISTI
16 CORRADI AGNESE 2005 ASD UNISPORT M20 S.T.

15 FABBRI DEBORAH 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 05'21"71

14 PELLEGRINI LUCA 2001 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M20 04'00"01

13 BALDISSERRI FABIO 1979 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 04'00"01

12 BELEFFI MARCO 1982 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M40 04'00"01

11 PAGLIARANI MARCELLO 1975 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 04'00"01

10 ZOFFOLI SANDRA 1978 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 03'38"00

9 VITALI MARCO 1990 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M35 03'35"00

8 ZUCCHINI ANDREA 1972 APD MARCONI 93 M50 03'26"52

7 FADALTI ANDREA 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 03'25"99

6 DI GIUSEPPE VINCENZA 1992 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M30 03'25"00

5 FABBRI LUCA 1992 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M30 03'10"00

4 TOMEI LUCA 2005 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M20 02'45"00

3 RICCARDI DANIEL 2006 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

U20 02'45"00

2 FRANCO GIULIA 2003 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M20 02'40"00

1 ROSSI MATTEO 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M30 02'20"00

50 RANA ASSOLUTI MISTI
92 COROMANO GIULIA 1997 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M25 S.T.

91 BUCCI EMILIA 1967 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M55 S.T.

90 RUSSO STEFANO 1974 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

89 PETOCCHI VERONICA 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

88 CATANI SABRINA 1964 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 S.T.

87 PANZETTI ERMANNO 1967 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 S.T.

86 GAMBARATI FRANCESCO 1998 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

85 GAVIOLI ANDREA 1994 ASD UNISPORT M30 S.T.

84 PAGLIARANI MARCELLO 1975 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

83 FABBRI SIMONE 2008 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. U20 S.T.

82 TERAZZI ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS FERRARA ASD M25 31'00"00

81 MARAGNO MARCELLO 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD M30 31'00"00

80 BOVOLENTA SOFIA 1995 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M30 03'05"00

79 SCANSANI LISA 1980 ASD UNISPORT M45 01'27"53

78 SACCHI STEFANO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 01'06"41

77 FABBRI DEBORAH 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 01'05"83

76 BANDINI JESSICA 1970 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M55 01'05"00

75 BESUTTI NICOLA 1992 ASD UNISPORT M30 01'00"00

74 PUGLISI CECILIA 1993 ASD UNISPORT M30 00'59"90

73 DAVOLI GIOVANNI 1980 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M45 00'56"00

72 MERIGHI MIRCO 1951 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M70 00'55"00

71 MARZOLI ELISABETTA 1958 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M65 00'55"00

70 TAORMINA CLAUDIA 1982 NUOTO 051 ASD M40 00'55"00

69 MICHELINI PAOLA 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 00'54"03

68 DEGLI ESPOSTI MARTINA 1995 APD MARCONI 93 M30 00'51"16

67 ROSSI DAVIDE 1999 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M25 00'50"00

66 GAVIOLI KEVIN 2001 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M20 00'50"00

65 LINHART NATASHA 1957 APD MARCONI 93 M65 00'49"65

64 PACINI GIULIO 1978 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 00'49"50

63 BELEFFI MARCO 1982 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M40 00'49"00

62 CERBINO CRISTINA 1973 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 00'49"00

61 FERRI MASSIMILIANO 1982 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M40 00'49"00

60 BALDISSERRI FABIO 1979 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 00'49"00

59 SUCCI SOFIA 1994 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 00'49"00

58 MAIORCA ANTONIO 1965 APD MARCONI 93 M60 00'48"45

57 CIMATTI ANDREA 1964 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 00'48"00
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56 BATTILANI DINO 1965 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

UISP
M60 00'48"00

55 RONCUZZI FABIO 1965 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 00'48"00

54 FRASCINETI GAIA 2002 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'47"00

53 SIBARI STEFANO 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M40 00'46"30

52 FARINA ANDREA 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 00'46"00

51 GABRIELLI GIAN LUCA 1969 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M55 00'46"00

50 TORBOLI LORENA 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'46"00

49 BERTORELLI NICOLA 1975 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 00'46"00

48 FARINA REBECCA 2001 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'46"00

47 DIANATI MATTEO 1976 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. M45 00'46"00

46 BOTTEGHI MARCO 1990 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M35 00'45"00

45 BOTTEGHI MARCO 1990 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M35 00'45"00

44 MARCHI NICOLA 1982 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M40 00'45"00

43 LAZZARI MARCO 1997 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M25 00'45"00

42 TONDINI MASSIMO 1973 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M50 00'45"00

41 BARONCINI GIACOMO 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M40 00'45"00

40 RONCHETTI SIMONA 1983 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M40 00'45"00

39 BUGANI BENEDETTA 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M25 00'45"00

38 ORLATI MARCELLO 1980 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M45 00'45"00

37 PERITO MICHELA 1978 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 00'45"00

36 GOTTARDI LORENZO 1963 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M60 00'45"00

35 MASINA GIULIANO 1973 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M50 00'45"00

34 OGNIBENE LORENO 1961 APD MARCONI 93 M60 00'44"24

33 VITALI MARCO 1990 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M35 00'44"00

32 MONTANARI SILVIA 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M35 00'44"00

31 MUCCIOLI MILENA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 00'44"00

30 GAUDENZI FABIO 1987 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M35 00'43"00

29 ZONI ROCCO 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M20 00'43"00

28 VASTA VINICIO 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M65 00'43"00

27 PINI MATILDE 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 00'43"00

26 SANDRINI MASSIMO 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'42"50

25 ZOFFOLI SANDRA 1978 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 00'42"00

24 DE DOMINICIS ANDREA 1989 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M35 00'42"00

23 COLLALTO DAVIDE 1974 APD MARCONI 93 M50 00'41"54

22 SILVESTRE EMMA 2006 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. U20 00'40"00

21 MICHELINI ALESSANDRO 1979 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M45 00'40"00

20 MURATORI GIACOMO 1994 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M30 00'40"00

19 PINI EMANUELE 2006 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 00'40"00

18 COICA NICOLETA 1982 NUOTO 051 ASD M40 00'38"50

17 GALASSI ROMINA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 00'38"00

16 PIFFERI SIMONE 1978 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M45 00'38"00

15 AMORESE FRANCESCO 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'38"00

14 DE VENUTO GIOVANNI 2001 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M20 00'38"00

13 GHERMANDI ALESSANDRO 1979 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 00'37"00

12 ARBOTTI ALESSANDRA 2005 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 00'37"00

11 RABITI DAVIDE 1995 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M30 00'37"00

10 POGGIALI LUCA 1996 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 00'37"00

9 BOVOLENTA SOFIA 1995 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M30 00'37"00

8 SONCINI MATTIA 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M25 00'35"00

7 CRICCA PIETRO 2004 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'34"00

6 TUBERTINI FEDERICO 1990 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M35 00'34"00

5 BUSIGNANI MASSIMO 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'34"00

4 LOLI ENRICO 1999 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 00'33"00

3 DI PALMA DANIELE 1994 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M30 00'32"04

2 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO 1995 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M30 00'30"05

1 CASNA ZACCARIA 1995 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M30 00'29"50

200 DORSO ASSOLUTI MISTI
34 MUCCIOLI MILENA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

33 TKACHENKO VICTORIA 2005 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M20 S.T.
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32 MENGOZZI ELISABETTA 1991 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 S.T.

31 FURTUNA DRAGOS 1995 ASD UNISPORT M30 S.T.

30 CORRADI AGNESE 2005 ASD UNISPORT M20 S.T.

29 PETOCCHI VERONICA 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

28 PAGLIARANI MARCELLO 1975 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

27 GUGLIELMI GUJA 1956 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M65 04'10"00

26 BALDISSERRI FABIO 1979 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 04'00"00

25 BELEFFI MARCO 1982 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M40 04'00"00

24 MARCOMINI GIORGIO 1960 APD MARCONI 93 M65 03'59"41

23 ZIVERI ROBERTA 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M60 03'55"00

22 BRAVI BARBARA 1976 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M45 03'55"00

21 OSTI ROMANO 1961 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M60 03'45"00

20 SASSI MATTEO 1972 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M50 03'40"00

19 BUSSETTI FABIO 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 03'40"00

18 BATTAGLIA BEATRICE 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M30 03'40"00

17 ZERBINI CRISTIANO 1995 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M30 03'30"00

16 MELLI MAURIZIO 1973 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M50 03'30"00

15 ZOFFOLI SANDRA 1978 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 03'20"00

14 DALFINO ANDREA 1976 APD MARCONI 93 M45 03'15"96

13 FILANGIERI LOREDANA CARMELA 1967 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 03'15"00

12 ZUCCHINI ANDREA 1972 APD MARCONI 93 M50 03'10"00

11 CRESCENTI AGNESE 2004 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M20 03'10"00

10 PANCALDI SARA 1987 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M35 03'00"00

9 BUGANI BENEDETTA 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M25 02'46"00

8 BUSIGNANI MASSIMO 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 02'45"00

7 RICCI ANDREA 1997 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'44"00

6 BERTUZZI REBECCA 2003 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 02'40"00

5 CORDELLA ARIANNA 1998 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M25 02'40"00

4 FRANCO GIULIA 2003 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M20 02'38"00

3 CREMONINI FEDERICO 1997 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'35"00

2 CAPRI NOEMI 2006 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. U20 02'30"00

1 COCCI GUIDO 1969 NUOTO 051 ASD M55 02'30"00

100 MISTI ASSOLUTI MISTI
97 ANSALONI MATTEO 1983 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M40 S.T.

96 MIGNOGNA LAURA 1995 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 S.T.

95 SACCHI STEFANO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

94 GALASSI ROMINA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

93 ORLATI MARCELLO 1980 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M45 S.T.

92 MUCCIOLI MILENA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

91 GELLI TOMMASO 2007 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. U20 S.T.

90 CORRADI AGNESE 2005 ASD UNISPORT M20 S.T.

89 SUCCI SOFIA 1994 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 S.T.

88 GAVIOLI ANDREA 1994 ASD UNISPORT M30 S.T.

87 MEULLI FILIPPO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

86 GIOVINI LIA 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 S.T.

85 MARZO ASIA 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 S.T.

84 PAGLIARANI MARCELLO 1975 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

83 FABBRI DEBORAH 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 02'21"46

82 PUGLISI CECILIA 1993 ASD UNISPORT M30 02'15"00

81 GUGLIELMI GUJA 1956 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M65 02'10"00

80 ZIVERI ROBERTA 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M60 01'57"00

79 PETOCCHI VERONICA 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 01'57"00

78 GUGLIELMI MIRA 1952 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M70 01'55"00

77 MERIGHI MIRCO 1951 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M70 01'55"00

76 ROSSELLI PATRIZIA 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 01'53"00

75 DE DOMINICIS ANDREA 1989 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M35 01'51"00
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74 SANTACHIARA DEBORA 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M35 01'50"00

73 MICHELINI PAOLA 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 01'48"49

72 MELONI PAOLA 1971 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M50 01'45"04

71 MARCOMINI GIORGIO 1960 APD MARCONI 93 M65 01'45"01

70 MASINA GIULIANO 1973 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M50 01'45"00

69 MAIORCA ANTONIO 1965 APD MARCONI 93 M60 01'43"56

68 PRATI MARGHERITA 1987 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M35 01'43"04

67 MAZZANTI STEFANO 1964 APD MARCONI 93 M60 01'42"74

66 OSTI ROMANO 1961 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M60 01'42"00

65 GALIZIA ANDREA 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M35 01'40"00

64 MONTANARI SILVIA 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M35 01'40"00

63 MICHELINI ALESSANDRO 1979 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M45 01'40"00

62 VITALI MARCO 1990 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M35 01'39"00

61 PANZETTI ERMANNO 1967 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 01'38"10

60 VIOLI FABIO 2006 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS U20 01'37"00

59 BUSSETTI FABIO 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 01'37"00

58 BOFFA NOEMI 2004 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 01'35"00

57 LIVERANI SARA 2004 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 01'35"00

56 VALGIMIGLI DANIELE 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M40 01'35"00

55 GARDELLI VIDMER 1971 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M50 01'35"00

54 MENGOZZI ELISABETTA 1991 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 01'35"00

53 LENZI EMANUELE 1978 APD MARCONI 93 M45 01'33"23

52 BALDISSERRI FABIO 1979 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 01'33"00

51 POMPILI GIULIA 1992 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M30 01'33"00

50 ADARAS MARTINA 1987 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M35 01'32"00

49 OTTANI RAFFAELE 1975 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M50 01'32"00

48 SANDRINI MASSIMO 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 01'31"00

47 GOTTARDI LORENZO 1963 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M60 01'30"00

46 TORBOLI LORENA 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 01'30"00

45 ZOFFOLI SANDRA 1978 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 01'30"00

44 CASADIO CARLO 2000 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 01'30"00

43 DE VENUTO GIOVANNI 2001 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M20 01'30"00

42 QUARNETI ARIANNA 1997 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 01'30"00

41 FARINA CLAUDIO 1986 APD MARCONI 93 M35 01'30"00

40 MELLI MAURIZIO 1973 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M50 01'30"00

39 LEONARDI LAURA 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M25 01'30"00

38 TEODORANI ALESSANDRO 1961 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M60 01'30"00

37 PAPA ANTONIO 1984 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M40 01'30"00

36 BAGNOLI DAVIDE 1971 APD MARCONI 93 M50 01'29"87

35 RONCUZZI FABIO 1965 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 01'28"00

34 CIMATTI ANDREA 1964 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 01'28"00

33 BILLI VALENTINA 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD U20 01'24"04

32 TRAVASONI MASSIMO 1959 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M65 01'24"00

31 FADALTI ANDREA 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 01'23"08

30 COLLODET AURORA 2005 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 01'22"00

29 BUGANI BENEDETTA 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M25 01'22"00

28 PAROCCHI SILVIA 1966 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 01'22"00

27 BELPRATI ALESSIA 1994 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M30 01'21"04

26 BELEFFI MARCO 1982 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M40 01'20"00

25 PIFFERI SIMONE 1978 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M45 01'20"00

24 CAPRI NOEMI 2006 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. U20 01'20"00

23 SILVESTRE EMMA 2006 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. U20 01'20"00

22 MARCONATO MADDALENA 2003 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 01'20"00

21 LISITANO MARCO 1984 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M40 01'18"04

20 SPENSIERI GRETA 2006 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. U20 01'15"00

19 BUSIGNANI MASSIMO 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 01'12"00

18 POGGIALI LUCA 1996 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 01'12"00

17 GHERMANDI ALESSANDRO 1979 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 01'12"00

16 RICCI ANDREA 1997 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 01'12"00

15 BERTUZZI REBECCA 2003 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 01'12"00

14 GIROTTI ERICA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M20 01'11"70

13 BOTTEGHI MARCO 1990 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M35 01'10"00
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12 BOTTEGHI MARCO 1990 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M35 01'10"00

11 SILVESTRI MANUELE 2005 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M20 01'10"00

10 PAGANELLI DYLAN 1995 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M30 01'10"00

9 DI PALMA DANIELE 1994 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M30 01'07"04

8 CRICCA PIETRO 2004 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 01'06"00

7 ZIZZA NIKOLAJ 2001 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 01'05"00

6 TERAZZI ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS FERRARA ASD M25 01'05"00

5 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO 1999 CUS FERRARA ASD M25 01'05"00

4 URSO MAURO 2003 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 01'05"00

3 BERTUZZI LORENZO 1998 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 01'05"00

2 SONCINI MATTIA 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M25 01'03"00

1 ROSSI MATTEO 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M30 01'03"00

200 RANA ASSOLUTI MISTI
38 MUCCIOLI MILENA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

37 RUSSO STEFANO 1974 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

36 LAZZARI MARCO 1997 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M25 S.T.

35 SCANSANI LISA 1980 ASD UNISPORT M45 06'43"81

34 SACCHI STEFANO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 05'02"22

33 GUGLIELMI MIRA 1952 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M70 04'30"00

32 PUGLISI CECILIA 1993 ASD UNISPORT M30 04'29"67

31 MARZOLI ELISABETTA 1958 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M65 04'26"00

30 BANDINI JESSICA 1970 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M55 04'20"00

29 PAGLIARANI MARCELLO 1975 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 04'00"01

28 TAORMINA CLAUDIA 1982 NUOTO 051 ASD M40 04'00"00

27 BALDISSERRI FABIO 1979 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 04'00"00

26 CERBINO CRISTINA 1973 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 04'00"00

25 BELEFFI MARCO 1982 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M40 04'00"00

24 BATTILANI DINO 1965 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M60 03'55"00

23 LINHART NATASHA 1957 APD MARCONI 93 M65 03'48"97

22 MARCHESI FRANCESCA 1992 APD MARCONI 93 M30 03'48"97

21 PETECUTA TATIANA 1978 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M45 03'48"04

20 FARINA ANDREA 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 03'46"00

19 GABRIELLI GIAN LUCA 1969 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M55 03'44"04

18 OGNIBENE LORENO 1961 APD MARCONI 93 M60 03'42"21

17 COLLALTO DAVIDE 1974 APD MARCONI 93 M50 03'40"30

16 BARONCINI GIACOMO 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M40 03'40"00

15 MICHELINI DAVIDE 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M45 03'40"00

14 TONDINI MASSIMO 1973 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M50 03'40"00

13 ZOFFOLI SANDRA 1978 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 03'36"00

12 OTTANI RAFFAELE 1975 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M50 03'32"00

11 AMORESE FRANCESCO 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 03'30"00

10 DE DOMINICIS ANDREA 1989 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M35 03'29"00

9 ORLATI MARCELLO 1980 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M45 03'25"00

8 GARDELLI GIULIO 2006 FTN NUOTO E MASTER U20 03'25"00

7 CIMATTI ANDREA 1964 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 03'25"00

6 TURA FILIPPO 1999 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 03'15"00

5 COCCI GUIDO 1969 NUOTO 051 ASD M55 03'00"00

4 COICA NICOLETA 1982 NUOTO 051 ASD M40 03'00"00

3 RABITI DAVIDE 1995 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M30 03'00"00

2 ARBOTTI ALESSANDRA 2005 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 02'50"00

1 MARAGNO MARCELLO 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD M30 02'45"00

50 STILE ASSOLUTI MISTI
126 MIGNOGNA LAURA 1995 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 S.T.

125 BUCCI EMILIA 1967 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M55 S.T.

124 PARMEGGIANI LUCA 1999 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

123 MUCCIOLI MILENA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

122 POMPILI GIULIA 1992 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M30 S.T.

121 RUSSO STEFANO 1974 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.
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120 ANSALONI MATTEO 1983 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M40 S.T.

119 MARZO ASIA 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 S.T.

118 SGARBI STEFANO 1995 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 S.T.

117 AZZOLINI ENRICO 2004 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M20 S.T.

116 CORRADI AGNESE 2005 ASD UNISPORT M20 S.T.

115 GAMBARATI FRANCESCO 1998 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

114 MEULLI FILIPPO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

113 PAGLIARANI MARCELLO 1975 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

112 GIOVINI LIA 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 S.T.

111 FABBRI SIMONE 2008 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. U20 S.T.

110 BONETTINI SOFIA 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 S.T.

109 SCANSANI LISA 1980 ASD UNISPORT M45 01'00"00

108 FURTUNA DRAGOS 1995 ASD UNISPORT M30 00'58"20

107 PUGLISI CECILIA 1993 ASD UNISPORT M30 00'50"40

106 MARZOLI ELISABETTA 1958 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M65 00'50"00

105 CATANI SABRINA 1964 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 00'48"00

104 DAVOLI GIOVANNI 1980 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M45 00'47"00

103 ZIONI SIMONA 1970 APD MARCONI 93 M55 00'45"94

102 SACCHI STEFANO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 00'45"20

101 TAORMINA CLAUDIA 1982 NUOTO 051 ASD M40 00'45"00

100 ZIVERI ROBERTA 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M60 00'44"00

99 PETOCCHI VERONICA 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 00'43"33

98 BRAVI BARBARA 1976 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M45 00'43"00

97 CERBINO CRISTINA 1973 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 00'43"00

96 MASINA GIULIANO 1973 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M50 00'42"00

95 PATERLINI MASSIMO 1967 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 00'42"00

94 FERRI MASSIMILIANO 1982 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M40 00'42"00

93 DEGLI ESPOSTI MARTINA 1995 APD MARCONI 93 M30 00'41"99

92 BERTORELLI NICOLA 1975 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 00'41"00

91 FIORENTINI DAVIDE 1974 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M50 00'40"00

90 MERIGHI MIRCO 1951 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M70 00'40"00

89 COROMANO GIULIA 1997 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M25 00'40"00

88 BONOLI MARTINA 1995 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 00'40"00

87 ROSSELLI PATRIZIA 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 00'39"90

86 MARCHESI FRANCESCA 1992 APD MARCONI 93 M30 00'38"83

85 FATTORI MARIA PIA 1956 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M65 00'38"75

84 MAZZANTI STEFANO 1964 APD MARCONI 93 M60 00'38"69

83 SIBARI STEFANO 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M40 00'38"00

82 PACINI GIULIO 1978 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 00'37"80

81 MAIORCA ANTONIO 1965 APD MARCONI 93 M60 00'37"60

80 FARINA REBECCA 2001 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'37"00

79 PINI MATILDE 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 00'37"00

78 OSTI ROMANO 1961 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M60 00'37"00

77 PERITO MICHELA 1978 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 00'37"00

76 GRILLINI SONIA 2003 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M20 00'36"00

75 DIANATI MATTEO 1976 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. M45 00'36"00

74 BILLI VALENTINA 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD U20 00'35"05

73 ADARAS MARTINA 1987 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M35 00'35"00

72 PUCCI GIADA 1975 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M50 00'35"00

71 BALDISSERRI FABIO 1979 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 00'35"00

70 CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO 1990 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M35 00'35"00

69 FRASCINETI GAIA 2002 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'35"00

68 RONCHETTI SIMONA 1983 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M40 00'35"00

67 MURATORI GIACOMO 1994 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M30 00'35"00

66 BELEFFI MARCO 1982 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M40 00'35"00

65 LELLI ALICE 2003 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'35"00

64 GALEOTTI ALICE 2003 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'35"00

63 BUSSETTI FABIO 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 00'35"00

62 ZOFFOLI SANDRA 1978 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 00'35"00
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61 BATTAGLIA BEATRICE 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M30 00'35"00

60 TEODORANI ALESSANDRO 1961 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M60 00'35"00

59 SUCCI SOFIA 1994 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 00'35"00

58 SANDRINI MASSIMO 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'34"60

57 GUGLIELMINI ADRIANA 2005 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'34"00

56 RONCUZZI FABIO 1965 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 00'34"00

55 TORBOLI LORENA 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'34"00

54 CIMATTI ANDREA 1964 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 00'34"00

53 VASTA VINICIO 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M65 00'34"00

52 DALFINO ANDREA 1976 APD MARCONI 93 M45 00'33"91

51 LENZI EMANUELE 1978 APD MARCONI 93 M45 00'33"53

50 PAROCCHI SILVIA 1966 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'33"50

49 BOFFA NOEMI 2004 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'33"30

48 VITALI MARCO 1990 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M35 00'33"00

47 LIVERANI SARA 2004 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 00'33"00

46 VIOLI FABIO 2006 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS U20 00'33"00

45 ZONI ROCCO 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M20 00'33"00

44 GAVIOLI KEVIN 2001 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M20 00'33"00

43 SILVESTRE EMMA 2006 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. U20 00'33"00

42 MARCHESINI VALENTINA 1998 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M25 00'33"00

41 TEDESCHI MARCO 1982 APD MARCONI 93 M40 00'32"84

40 BELPRATI ALESSIA 1994 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M30 00'32"04

39 LISITANO MARCO 1984 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M40 00'32"04

38 MARCONATO MADDALENA 2003 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 00'32"00

37 PIFFERI SIMONE 1978 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M45 00'32"00

36 GAUDENZI FABIO 1987 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M35 00'32"00

35 PRANDINI MADDALENA 2004 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M20 00'32"00

34 COICA NICOLETA 1982 NUOTO 051 ASD M40 00'31"50

33 AMORESE FRANCESCO 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 00'31"00

32 TRAVASONI MASSIMO 1959 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M65 00'31"00

31 FADALTI ANDREA 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 00'30"09

30 GELLI TOMMASO 2007 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. U20 00'30"00

29 ZANOTTI LORENZO 1996 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 00'30"00

28 MASOTTI FRANCESCO 1971 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M50 00'30"00

27 MARCHESINI FRANCESCO 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M20 00'30"00

26 CORDELLA ARIANNA 1998 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M25 00'30"00

25 PINI EMANUELE 2006 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 00'30"00

24 GARDELLI GIULIO 2006 FTN NUOTO E MASTER U20 00'30"00

23 TUBERTINI ILARIA 1992 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M30 00'29"00

22 SPENSIERI GRETA 2006 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. U20 00'29"00

21 TOMEI LUCA 2005 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M20 00'29"00

20 BRANCHER RICCARDO 1999 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M25 00'29"00

19 RICCARDI DANIEL 2006 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

U20 00'28"00

18 GIROTTI ERICA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M20 00'28"00

17 TUBERTINI FEDERICO 1990 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M35 00'28"00

16 GHERMANDI ALESSANDRO 1979 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 00'27"00

15 SILVESTRI MANUELE 2005 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M20 00'27"00

14 PAGANELLI DYLAN 1995 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M30 00'27"00

13 POGGIALI LUCA 1996 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 00'26"05

12 BERTUZZI LORENZO 1998 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 00'26"00

11 ZIZZA NIKOLAJ 2001 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 00'26"00

10 MUZZI GABRIELE 1989 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M35 00'26"00

9 TERAZZI ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS FERRARA ASD M25 00'26"00

8 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO 1995 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M30 00'26"00

7 ORSINI ALESSANDRO 2001 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M20 00'26"00

6 CASNA ZACCARIA 1995 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M30 00'25"50

5 BOTTEGHI MARCO 1990 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M35 00'25"10

4 BOTTEGHI MARCO 1990 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M35 00'25"10

3 GASPARRI FEDERICO 1999 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 00'25"00
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2 URSO MAURO 2003 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 00'25"00

1 LOLI ENRICO 1999 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 00'24"05

200 STILE ASSOLUTI MISTI
85 TKACHENKO VICTORIA 2005 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M20 S.T.

84 FURTUNA DRAGOS 1995 ASD UNISPORT M30 S.T.

83 PARMEGGIANI LUCA 1999 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

82 MUCCIOLI MILENA 1972 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

81 RUSSO STEFANO 1974 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

80 AZZOLINI ENRICO 2004 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M20 S.T.

79 MILANESI MATTIA 1994 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 S.T.

78 GAMBARATI FRANCESCO 1998 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

77 GAVIOLI ANDREA 1994 ASD UNISPORT M30 S.T.

76 MEULLI FILIPPO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 S.T.

75 PAGLIARANI MARCELLO 1975 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M50 S.T.

74 BONETTINI SOFIA 2007 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL U20 S.T.

73 SCANSANI LISA 1980 ASD UNISPORT M45 04'31"00

72 PATERLINI MASSIMO 1967 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 04'20"00

71 MARZOLI ELISABETTA 1958 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M65 04'10"00

70 PUGLISI CECILIA 1993 ASD UNISPORT M30 04'08"24

69 SACCHI STEFANO 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 03'59"67

68 GUGLIELMI GUJA 1956 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M65 03'55"00

67 PACINI GIULIO 1978 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M45 03'42"00

66 PETOCCHI VERONICA 1997 ASD UNISPORT M25 03'41"73

65 GUGLIELMI MIRA 1952 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

M70 03'30"00

64 BONOLI MARTINA 1995 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M30 03'30"00

63 ZIONI SIMONA 1970 APD MARCONI 93 M55 03'30"00

62 BESUTTI NICOLA 1992 ASD UNISPORT M30 03'30"00

61 BERTORELLI NICOLA 1975 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 03'30"00

60 ROSSELLI PATRIZIA 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 03'25"00

59 FARINA ANDREA 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M55 03'25"00

58 MASINA GIULIANO 1973 POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI ASD APS M50 03'20"00

57 ROSSI DAVIDE 1999 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M25 03'20"00

56 MICHELINI PAOLA 1969 APD MARCONI 93 M55 03'19"21

55 FATTORI MARIA PIA 1956 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M65 03'16"04

54 GUGLIELMINI ADRIANA 2005 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 03'15"00

53 BATTILANI DINO 1965 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M60 03'15"00

52 GALIZIA ANDREA 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M35 03'15"00

51 PRATI MARGHERITA 1987 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M35 03'14"01

50 ZERBINI CRISTIANO 1995 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

M30 03'10"00

49 VALGIMIGLI DANIELE 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. M40 03'10"00

48 SASSI MATTEO 1972 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M50 03'10"00

47 PASSERI PIETRO 1992 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M30 03'08"00

46 MELONI PAOLA 1971 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M50 03'06"04

45 PETECUTA TATIANA 1978 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M45 03'06"04

44 MARCHESI FRANCESCA 1992 APD MARCONI 93 M30 03'05"31

43 MAIORCA ANTONIO 1965 APD MARCONI 93 M60 03'03"13

42 GARDELLI VIDMER 1971 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M50 03'00"00

41 MICHELINI ALESSANDRO 1979 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M45 03'00"00

40 GAUDENZI FABIO 1987 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M35 03'00"00

39 BELEFFI MARCO 1982 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M40 03'00"00

38 LELLI ALICE 2003 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 03'00"00

37 CIMATTI ANDREA 1964 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M60 03'00"00

36 BALDISSERRI FABIO 1979 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 03'00"00

35 PIFFERI SIMONE 1978 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M45 03'00"00

34 CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO 1990 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M35 03'00"00

33 MARCHI NICOLA 1982 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M40 03'00"00

www.goandswim.it
Pagina 8  di 10



UISP

Circuito Master a Squadre Regionale

PROGRAMMA GARE
32 ZONI ROCCO 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M20 02'55"00

31 BUSSETTI FABIO 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M50 02'55"00

30 FARINA CLAUDIO 1986 APD MARCONI 93 M35 02'50"00

29 ZANOTTI LORENZO 1996 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'50"00

28 BAGNOLI DAVIDE 1971 APD MARCONI 93 M50 02'45"51

27 TORBOLI LORENA 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M55 02'45"00

26 CRESCENTI AGNESE 2004 FTN NUOTO E MASTER M20 02'45"00

25 DI GIUSEPPE VINCENZA 1992 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M30 02'45"00

24 TEDESCHI MARCO 1982 APD MARCONI 93 M40 02'40"01

23 CANTONI LORENZO 1995 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M30 02'40"00

22 PUCCI GIADA 1975 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M50 02'40"00

21 COLLODET AURORA 2005 CUS FERRARA ASD M20 02'40"00

20 MASOTTI FRANCESCO 1971 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M50 02'40"00

19 MARCHESINI VALENTINA 1998 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD M25 02'40"00

18 ZOFFOLI SANDRA 1978 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M45 02'40"00

17 TUBERTINI ILARIA 1992 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M30 02'33"00

16 GORI ALESSIO 1982 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD M40 02'31"04

15 RICCI ANDREA 1997 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'30"00

14 PAPA ANTONIO 1984 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M40 02'30"00

13 TOMEI LUCA 2005 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL M20 02'25"00

12 TROMBETTI NICOLO' 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M20 02'21"00

11 LEONARDI LAURA 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL M25 02'20"00

10 CREMONINI FEDERICO 1997 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'20"00

9 BOTTEGHI MARCO 1990 ASD SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M35 02'20"00

8 ORSINI ALESSANDRO 2001 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

M20 02'18"00

7 CASADIO CARLO 2000 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'15"00

6 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO 1999 CUS FERRARA ASD M25 02'12"00

5 ZAGATTI FRANCESCO 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD M25 02'12"00

4 GASPARRI FEDERICO 1999 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'10"00

3 MUZZI GABRIELE 1989 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M35 02'10"00

2 VALENTE GIANLUCA 2002 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M20 02'10"00

1 LOLI ENRICO 1999 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. M25 02'08"00

4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI X-STAFFETTE MISTE MISTI
27 FTN NUOTO E MASTER FTN NUOTO E MASTER A S.T.

26 APD MARCONI 93 APD MARCONI 93 A S.T.

25 APD MARCONI 93 APD MARCONI 93 A S.T.

24 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA UISP POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
UISP

A S.T.

23 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. A S.T.

22 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. A S.T.

21 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. A S.T.

20 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. A S.T.

19 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. A S.T.

18 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. A S.T.

17 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. A S.T.

16 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. A S.T.

15 APD MARCONI 93 APD MARCONI 93 A S.T.

14 FTN NUOTO E MASTER FTN NUOTO E MASTER A S.T.

13 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD A S.T.

12 FTN NUOTO E MASTER FTN NUOTO E MASTER A S.T.

11 CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD A S.T.

10 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL A S.T.

9 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD A S.T.

8 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD A S.T.

7 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD A S.T.

6 FTN NUOTO E MASTER FTN NUOTO E MASTER A S.T.

5 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD A S.T.

4 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL A S.T.

3 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

A S.T.
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2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL A S.T.

1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL A S.T.
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